Uwnirren MavrLon

Price on application
Rental Price:

Area:

Property type:

View:

Plot size:
Constructed area:
Terrace:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

€0

Southwest
Villas/Fincas/Houses
Sea

605 m?

195 m?

0m?

5
2

Reference No.:
Term:
Location:

Year of construction:
Front line Properties:

Heating:

Air conditioning:
Parking:

Pool:
Furnishing:

102154

El Toro
1978

No

Central

No

Private

No
Unfurnished
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